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SECRETARIAT: 
 
Mr. Louis R. Charpentier 
Secretary of the Governing Council 
Phone: (416) 978-2117  
E-mail: l.charpentier@utoronto.ca 
 
Mr. Neil H. Dobbs 
Deputy Secretary of the Governing Council 
Phone: (416) 978-8425  
E-mail: neil.dobbs@utoronto.ca 
 
Ms Sheree Drummond 
Deputy Secretary Designate of the Governing 
Council 
Phone: (416) 978-8428 
E-mail: sheree.drummond@utoronto.ca 
 
Mr. Brian Alexic 
Web Communications Coordinator/Meeting Room  
Services Supervisor 
Phone: (416) 978-4997 
E-mail: b.alexic@utoronto.ca 
 
Mr. Anwar Kazimi 
Committee Secretary of the Governing Council 
Phone:  (416) 978-8427 
E-mail:  anwar.kazimi@utoronto.ca 
 
Mr. Sean Lourim 
Meeting Room and Technology Assistant  
Phone: (416) 978-1087 
E-mail: s.lourim@utoronto.ca 
 
                                                                                     

 
 
 
Ms Cristina Oke 
Acting Assistant Secretary of the Governing 
Council 
Phone: (416) 978-1916 
E-mail: c.oke@utoronto.ca 
 
Ms. Rena Parsan 
Administrative Assistant 
Phone: (416) 978-6576 
E-mail: rena.parsan@utoronto.ca 
 
Mr. Naraindra Prashad 
Director of Operations and Finance 
Phone: (416) 978-8426 
E-mail:  n.prashad@utoronto.ca 
 
Ms. Kata Skoko  
Executive Assistant to the Chair and the  
  Secretary of the Governing Council 
Phone: (416) 978-2117 
E-mail: kata.skoko@utoronto.ca 
 
Ms. Mae-Yu Tan 
Assistant Secretary of the Governing Council 
Phone:  (416) 978-8794 
E-mail:  maeyu.tan@utoronto.ca 
 
Mr. Marek Wlochowicz 
Financial Administrator & Audit Assistant 
Phone: (416) 946-8074 
E-mail: m??@utoronto.ca 

 
APPEALS, DISCIPLINE AND FACULTY GRIEVANCES: 
 
Mr. Christopher Lang 
Director 
Phone:  (416) 946-7663 
E-mail:  christopher.lang@utoronto.ca  
 
Mr. Jason Marin 
Administrative Assistant 
Phone:  (416) 978-5987 
E-mail:  jason.sossinmarin@utoronto.ca 

Ms. Natalie Ramtahal 
Coordinator 
Phone:  (416) 946-5244 
E-mail:  n.ramtahal@utoronto.ca 
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